# OHIO PARTNERSHIPS FOR SUCCESS GRANT PROGRAM

**Ohio Department of Mental Health and Addiction Services** 

# PREVENTION DATA COMMITTEE AGREEMENTS LAWRENCE COUNTY

Prepared by: Impact Prevention October 2017



# Prevention Data Committee (PDC) Member Agreement

By signing below, I am agreeing to be an active member of the Prevention Data Committee (PDC), which is being formed under the Ironton on the Move Coalition. This PDC initially and primarily support the SPF-PFS project, but may also review and consider broader data issues as they arise.

I am committed to assisting with data, including gathering, organizing, storing, analyzing, deciding, and disseminating substance abuse prevention data. I agree to work collaboratively with my fellow PDC members. I will do my best to make objective, data-informed decisions.

Name of Member	Dan Remley	
Signature of Membe	er Don Rent	
Date 10/31/17		

#### **Prevention Data Committee (PDC) Member Agreement**

By signing below, I am agreeing to be an active member of the Prevention Data Committee (PDC), which is being formed under the Ironton on the Move Coalition. This PDC initially and primarily support the SPF-PFS project, but may also review and consider broader data issues as they arise.

I am committed to assisting with data, including gathering, organizing, storing, analyzing, deciding, and disseminating substance abuse prevention data. I agree to work collaboratively with my fellow PDC members. I will do my best to make objective, data-informed decisions.

Name of Member <u>JKBBIK</u> HSF Signature of Member <u>Xuku fis</u> Date 10/23

#### **Prevention Data Committee (PDC) Member Agreement**

By signing below, I am agreeing to be an active member of the Prevention Data Committee (PDC), which is being formed under the Ironton on the Move Coalition. This PDC initially and primarily support the SPF-PFS project, but may also review and consider broader data issues as they arise.

I am committed to assisting with data, including gathering, organizing, storing, analyzing, deciding, and disseminating substance abuse prevention data. I agree to work collaboratively with my fellow PDC members. I will do my best to make objective, data-informed decisions.

Name of Member Dive	Justice
Signature of Member	ajust
Date 10 23 117	$\bigcirc$

#### **Prevention Data Committee (PDC) Member Agreement**

By signing below, I am agreeing to be an active member of the Prevention Data Committee (PDC), which is being formed under the Ironton on the Move Coalition. This PDC initially and primarily support the SPF-PFS project, but may also review and consider broader data issues as they arise.

I am committed to assisting with data, including gathering, organizing, storing, analyzing, deciding, and disseminating substance abuse prevention data. I agree to work collaboratively with my fellow PDC members. I will do my best to make objective, data-informed decisions.

Name of Member Eden Sila
Signature of Member Edon Hilva
Date 10-23-17

#### **Prevention Data Committee (PDC) Member Agreement**

By signing below, I am agreeing to be an active member of the Prevention Data Committee (PDC), which is being formed under Ironton on the Move. This PDC initially and primarily support the SPF-PFS project, but may also review and consider broader data issues as they arise.

I am committed to assisting with data, including gathering, organizing, storing, analyzing, deciding, and disseminating substance abuse prevention data. I agree to work collaboratively with my fellow PDC members. I will do my best to make objective, data-informed decisions.

Name of Member	Mark G. Compston 🥂	
Signature of Member	- Att	
Date <u>10/27/2017</u>		

#### **Prevention Data Committee (PDC) Member Agreement**

By signing below, I am agreeing to be an active member of the Prevention Data Committee (PDC), which is being formed under the Ironton on the Move Coalition. This PDC initially and primarily support the SPF-PFS project, but may also review and consider broader data issues as they arise.

I am committed to assisting with data, including gathering, organizing, storing, analyzing, deciding, and disseminating substance abuse prevention data. I agree to work collaboratively with my fellow PDC members. I will do my best to make objective, data-informed decisions.

Name of Member Signature of Member Date